
MANGA for Tweens
Come level up your drawing skills! Manga Mania is a Manga 
drawing workshop for you!  The secrets of Manga faces and 
expressions, basic character design and comics are revealed. 
Basic drawing skills are helpful, but not required for the workshops. 
Instructional materials are provided and yours to keep and the free workshop will last 1+ hours.

all library programs are FREE

Library is wheelchair 
accessible.  

An ASL interpreter 
will be provided 
for this program 

if requested 
at least 7 working 
days in advance.  

Voice
 (call appropriate library) 

TTY 888-663-0660
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Albany Library  510-526-3720
1247 Marin Ave.                 
Tuesday, 3 April @ 4 p.m.

Newark Library    510-795-2627
6300 Civic Terrace Ave.,                       
Saturday, 7 April @ 11 a.m.

Bookmobile    510-745-1477
Warm Springs Community Center 
47300 Fernald St. Fremont                     
Wednesday, 11 April @ 1:30 p.m.

Dublin Library    925-828-1315
200 Civic Plaza                       
Wednesday 9 May @ 4 p.m.

Castro Valley Library   510-667-7900
3600 Norbridge Ave.              
Thursday 10 May @ 3:30 p.m.

Union City Library  510-745-1464
34007 Alvarado-Niles Rd.                  
Saturday 12 May @ 2 p.m.

Niles Library  510-795-2626
150 "I" Street, Fremont                 
Tuesday 15 May @ 3:15 p.m.

San Lorenzo  510-670-6283
395 Paseo Grande, San Lorenzo
Wednesday 16 May @ 3:30 p.m.
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Registration is required
and begins 7 days before 

each branch event. 
Register at the branch where 

you want to attend.

Karen Luk is a professional illustrator and comic artist inspired by Manga. Since 2003, 
she has self-published comics online and in print.   Her art work is available online at: 
www.karenluk.net
 
  Centerville   510-795-2629

3801 Nicolet, Fremont
Thursday 17 May @ 3:30 p.m.

Fremont Main Library   510-745-1421
2400 Stevenson Blvd., Fremont
Tuesday 22 May @ 4 p.m.

Irvington Library   510-795-2631
41825 Greenpark Dr.,  Fremont
Wednesday 23 May @ 3:15 p.m.
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ages 10 — 12


